St Andrews e Kirkcaldy e Dunfermline e Kincardine e Glasgow X26 X27

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

route number X27 X26 X27 X26 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26
St Andrews bus station — — — 0705 0810 — 0910 — 1010 — 1110 — 1210 — 1310 — 1410 — 1510
Largoward St Andrews Road — — — 0720 0825 — 0925 — 1025 — 1125 — 1225 — 1325 — 1425 — 1525
Upper Largo Main Street — — — 0729 0834 — 0934 — 1034 — 1134 — 1234 — 1334 — 1434 — 1534
Lundin Links opp Hotel — — — 0733 0838 — 0938 — 1038 — 1138 — 1238 — 1338 — 1438 — 1538
Leven bus station arr — — — 0740 0845 — 0945 — 1045 — 1145 — 1245 — 1345 — 1445 — 1545
Leven bus station dep 0600 0700 0715 0745 0850 — 0950 — 1050 — 1150 — 1250 — 1350 — 1450 — 1550
East Wemyss School Wynd 0610 0710 0725 0755 0900 — 1000 — 1100 — 1200 — 1300 — 1400 — 1500 — 1600
Dysart Porte 0616 0716 0731 0801 0906 — 1006 — 1106 — 1206 — 1306 — 1406 — 1506 — 1606
Victoria Hospital # v v v v V¥V 0926 V¥V 1026 V¥V 1126 V 1226 V 1326 V 1426 V 1526 V
Kirkcaldy bus station 0625 0725 0740 0810 0915 0935 1015 1035 1115 1135 1215 1235 1315 1335 1415 1435 1515 1535 1615
ran rrows show connectin
e N N N N N A N A R R A AR R
route number X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26
Kirkcaldy bus station 0630 0730 0745 0815 0840 0920 0940 1020 1040 1120 1140 1220 1240 1320 1340 1420 1440 1520 1540 1620
Auchertool Kiwi Tavern | 0740 | 0825 | 0930 | 1030 | 1130 | 1230 | 1330 | 1430 | 1530 | 1630
Crossgates primary school ¥V 0750 V¥V 0835 V¥V 0940 VvV 1040 Vv 1140 VvV 1240 V 1340 V 1440 V 1540 V 1640
Chapel turning circle 0640 V¥V 0755 V¥ 0850 ¥ (0950 V¥ 1050 V¥ 1150 V¥ 1250 V¥ 1350 V¥V 1450 V¥ 1550 V
Halbeath Carnegie College 0652 0754 0810 0840 0902 0944 1002 1044 1102 1144 1202 1244 1302 1344 1402 1444 1502 1544 1602 1644
Dunfermline bus station arr 0700 0802 0820 0850 0910 0952 1010 1052 1110 1152 1210 1252 1310 1352 1410 1452 1510 1552 1610 1652
Dunfermline bus station dep 0705 0805 — 0855 0915 0955 1015 1055 1115 1155 1215 1255 1315 1355 1415 1455 1515 1555 1615 1655
Cairneyhill opp post office 0713 0813 — 0903 0923 1003 1023 1103 1123 1203 1223 1303 1323 1403 1423 1503 1523 1603 1623 1703
Kincardine High Street 0725 0825 — 0915 0935 1015 1035 1115 1135 1215 1235 1315 1335 1415 1435 1515 1535 1615 1635 1715
ran rrows show connectin
?e?vigee, io%egcf tg ch;ggeecgacg \L \L \L \L sL sL sL sL sL sL sL sL sL sL sL sL sL sL sL
route number X27 X26 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26
Kincardine High Street 0726 0826 0916 0936 1016 1036 1116 1136 1216 1236 1316 1336 1416 1436 1516 1536 1616 1636 1716
Cumbernauld town centre 0747 0847 0937 0957 1037 1057 1137 1157 1237 1257 1337 1357 1437 1457 1537 1557 1637 1657 1737
Glasgow Buchanan bus station 0810 0910 1000 1020 1100 1120 1200 1220 1300 1320 1400 1420 1500 1520 1600 1620 1700 1720 1800
route number X27 X26 X26 X26 X27 X26 X26 X26

L
St Andrews bus station — 1610 1710 1740 — 1820 2015 2335
Largoward St Andrews Road — 1625 1725 1755 — 1835 2030 2350
Upper Largo Main Street — 1634 1734 1804 — 1844 2039 2359
Lundin Links opp Hotel — 1638 1738 1808 — 1848 2043 0003
Leven bus station arr — 1645 1745 1815 — 1855 2050 0010
Leven bus station dep — 1650 1750 — 1835 1900 — —
East Wemyss School Wynd — 1700 1800 — 1845 1910 — —
Dysart Porte — 1706 1806 — 1851 1916 — —
Victoria Hospital # 1626 V vV — Vv Vv — —
Kirkcaldy bus station 1635 1715 1815 — 1900 1925 — —
orange arrows show connectin
servige, no need to change coacg sL sL sL sL sL
route number X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26

G G

Kirkcaldy bus station 1640 1720 1800 1820 1905 1930
Auchertool Kiwi Tavern | 1730 | 1830 | 1940
Crossgates primary school Vv 1740 V¥ 1840 Vv 1950
Chapel turning circle 1650 V¥ 1810 V¥V 1915 V¥
Halbeath Carnegie College 1702 1744 1822 1844 1927 1954
Dunfermline bus station arr 1710 1752 1830 1852 1935 2002
Dunfermline bus station dep 1715 — — — —  —
Cairneyhill opp post office 1723 — — — —  —
Kincardine High Street 1735 — — — - -
orange arrows show connecting ¢
service, no need to change coach
route number X27
Kincardine High Street 1736
Cumbernauld town centre 1757

Glasgow Buchanan bus station 1820



SATURDAYS

route number

St Andrews bus station
Largoward St Andrews Road
Upper Largo Main Street
Lundin Links opp Hotel
Leven bus station arr
Leven bus station dep
East Wemyss School Wynd
Dysart Porte

Victoria Hospital #
Kirkcaldy bus station

orange arrows show connecting
service, no need to change coach

route number

Kirkcaldy bus station
Auchertool Kiwi Tavern
Crossgates primary school
Chapel turning circle
Halbeath Carnegie College
Dunfermline bus station arr
Dunfermline bus station dep
Cairneyhill opp post office
Kincardine High Street

orange arrows show connecting
service, no need to change coach

route number

Kincardine High Street
Cumbernauld town centre
Glasgow Buchanan bus station

route number

St Andrews bus station
Largoward St Andrews Road
Upper Largo Main Street
Lundin Links opp Hotel
Leven bus station arr
Leven bus station dep
East Wemyss School Wynd
Dysart Porte

Victoria Hospital #
Kirkcaldy bus station

orange arrows show connecting
service, no need to change coach

route number

Kirkcaldy bus station
Auchertool Kiwi Tavern
Crossgates primary school
Chapel turning circle
Halbeath Carnegie College
Dunfermline bus station arr
Dunfermline bus station dep
Cairneyhill opp post office
Kincardine High Street

orange arrows show connecting
service, no need to change coach

route number

Kincardine High Street
Cumbernauld town centre
Glasgow Buchanan bus station

X27 X26 X27 X26 X27

0710
0725
0734
0738
0745
0750
0800
0806
v
0815

\

X26
0820
0830
0840

0844
0852
0855
0903
0915

X26
0916
0937
1000

X26
1710
1725
1734
1738
1745
1750
1800
1806

1815

X26
1820
1830
1840

1844
1852

0810
0825
0834
0838
0845
0850
0900
0906
v
0915

J

X26
0920
0930
0940

0944
0952
0955
1003
1015

X26
1016
1037
1100

X26
1820
1835
1844
1848
1855
1900
1910
1916

1925

X26
1930
1940
1950

1954
2002

X26 X26
— 0910
— 0925
— 0934
— 0938
— 0945

0915 0950
0925 1000
0931 1006
A A 4
0940 1015

bl

X26 X26
0945 1020
0955 1030
1005 1040

1009 1044
1017 1052
— 1055
— 1103
— 1115

X26
1116
1137
1200

X27 X26
— 1010
— 1025
— 1034
— 1038
— 1045
— 1050
— 1100
— 1106
1026 Vv
1035 1115

X27 X26
— 1110
— 1125
— 1134
— 1138
— 1145
— 1150
— 1200
— 1206
1126V
1135 1215

bl

X27 X26
1140 1220
| 1230
v 1240

1202 1244
1210 1252
1215 1255
1223 1303
1235 1315

X27 X26
1236 1316
1257 1337
1320 1400

X27 X26
— 1210
— 1225
— 1234
— 1238
— 1245
— 1250
— 1300
— 1306
1226 'V
1235 1315

bl

X27 X26
1240 1320
| 1330
v 1340

1302 1344
1310 1352
1315 1355
1323 1403
1335 1415

X27 X26
1336 1416
1357 1437
1420 1500

X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26

— 1310
— 1325
— 1334
— 1338
— 1345
— 1350
— 1400
— 1406
1326 'V
1335 1415

1515
1523
1535

X27
1536
1557
1620

1410
1425
1434
1438
1445
1450
1500
1506
v
1515

1510
1525
1534
1538
1545
1550
1600
1606
v
1615

J

X26
1620
1630
1640

1644
1652
1655
1703
1715

X26
1716
1737
1800



route number X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26
St Andrews bus station - = = 1830 2140 2340
Largoward St Andrews Road —- - = 1845 2155 2355
Upper Largo Main Street - = = 1854 2204 0004
Lundin Links opp Hotel —_ - - 1858 2208 0008
Leven bus station arr - = - 1905 2215 0015
Leven bus station dep 0815 0915 1015 _ = =
East Wemyss School Wynd 0825 0925 1025 - = =
Dysart Porte 0831 0931 1031 —_ - -
Kirkcaldy bus station 0840 0940 1040 - = =
Stovile o mecd o ehengmsandy | b b

route number X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26

Kirkcaldy bus station 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845

Auchertool Kiwi Tavern 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855

Crossgates primary school 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905

Halbeath Carnegie College 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909

Dunfermline bus station arr 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917
Dunfermline bus station dep 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920

Cairneyhill opp post office 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1928
Kincardine High Street 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940
orange arrows show connectin

servige, no need to change coacg \L \L \L \L \L \L \L \L \L \L \L

route number X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26
Kincardine High Street 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841 1941
Cumbernauld town centre 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 2002

Glasgow Buchanan bus station 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025

Change of bus requiried at Kirkcaldy

Connection on service X24 available from Dunfermline bus station to Glasgow.

Change of bus requiried at Leven.

Victoria Hospital - From 23rd January 2012 this stopping point will be altered from Hayfield Road to the new hospital entrance.
Hendry Road - From 23rd January 2012 this stoping point will be altered from Laurel Crescent to Kennedy Crescent.

AH O ON

Journeys shown in orange are not operated by wheelchair accessible coaches.

wheelchair accessible coaches

We make every effort to provide wheelchair accessible coaches where advertised. However, there may be exceptional circumstances when we need to substitute another
bus rather than miss a journey.

X26 stopping points
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Serves only the stops listed on this part of route

Within Kirkcaldy most coaches on service X27 operate in a one way loop. Customers may board or alight at the stops listed and travel through the bus station.




Glasgow e Kincardine e Dunfermline e Kirkcaldy e St Andrews X26 X27

route number X26 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27
Glasgow Buchanan bus station 0800 0910 0950 1010 1050 1110 1150 1210 1250
Cumbernauld town centre 0825 0932 1012 1032 1112 1132 1212 1232 1312
Kincardine High Street 0849 0954 1034 1054 1134 1154 1234 1254 1334
orange arrows show connectin
se?vige, noc;)eed to change coacg \L \L \L \L \L \L \L \L \L
route number X27 X26 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27

K
Kincardine High Street - - - - - - — — 0850 — 0955 1035 1055 1135 1155 1235 1255 1335
Cairneyhill post office _- - - - — —  — — 0901 — 1006 1046 1106 1146 1206 1246 1306 1346
Dunfermline bus station arr - - - = - — — — 0910 — 1015 1055 1115 1155 1215 1255 1315 1355
Dunfermline bus station dep 0620 0625 0705 0707 0755 0755 0825 0900 0920 1000 1020 1100 1120 1200 1220 1300 1320 1400
Halbeath opp Carnegie College 0628 0633 0713 0715 0803 0803 0833 0908 0928 1008 1028 1108 1128 1208 1228 1308 1328 1408
Crossgates opp primary school | 0637 0717 | 0807 | 0837 | 0932 | 1032 | 1132 | 1232 | 1332 |
Auchertool opp Kiwi Tavern V¥V 0647 0727 V 0817 WV 0847 V 0942 V 1042 V 1142 V 1242 V 1342 V
Chapel Level retail park 0640 | | 0727 | 0815 | 0920 | 1020 | 1120 | 1220 | 1320 | 1420
Victoria Hospital # 0646 V Vv 0733V v Vv 0926 V¥ 1026 Vv 1126 V¥V 1226 V 1326 V 1426
Kirkcaldy bus station 0655 0657 0737 0742 0827 0834 0857 0935 0952 1035 1052 1135 1152 1235 1252 1335 1352 1435
orange arrows show connectin
servige, no need to change coacg sl/ sl/ sl/ sl/ sl/ sl/ sl/ sl/ sl/
route number X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26
Kirkcaldy bus station - — 0700 0740 0830 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
Dysart Porte —  — 0709 0749 0839 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409
East Wemyss opp School Wynd ——  — 0715 0755 0845 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415
Leven bus station arr —  — 0725 0805 0855 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425
Leven bus station dep 0620 0700 0730 0810 — 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430
Lundin Links Hotel 0627 0707 0737 0817 — 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437
Upper Largo Main Street 0631 0711 0741 0821 — 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441
Largoward St Andrews Road 0640 0720 0750 0830 — 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450
St Andrews bus station 0655 0735 0805 0845 — 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505
route number X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X26
Glasgow Buchanan bus station 1310 1350 1410 1450 1510 1550 1610 1650 1710 1750 1810 1855
Cumbernauld town centre 1332 1412 1432 1512 1535 1615 1635 1715 1735 1815 1832 1917
Kincardine High Street 1354 1434 1454 1534 1559 1639 1659 1739 1759 1839 1854 1939
orange arrows show connectin
servige, no need to change coacg \L \L \L \L \L sL sL sL sL sL sL sL
route number X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X26

C

Kincardine High Street 1355 1435 1455 1535 1600 1640 1700 1740 1800 1840 1855 1940
Cairneyhill post office 1406 1446 1506 1546 1611 1651 1711 1751 1811 1851 1906 1951

Dunfermline bus station arr 1415 1455 1515 1555 1620 1700 1720 1800 1820 1900 1915 2000
Dunfermline bus station dep 1420 1500 1520 1600 1625 1705 1725 1805 1830 1905 1920 —
Halbeath opp Carnegie College 1428 1508 1528 1608 1633 1713 1733 1813 1838 1913 1928 —

Crossgates opp primary school 1432 | 1532 | 1637 | 1737 | 1842 | 1932 —
Auchertool opp Kiwi Tavern 1442 Vv 1542 Vv 1647 V 1747 Vv 1852 V¥V 1942 —
Chapel Level retail park | 1520 | 1620 | 1730 | 1825 | 1925 | —
Victoria Hospital # VvV 1526 V¥V 1626 V¥V 1736 V¥ 1831 V¥ 1931 Vv —
Kirkcaldy bus station 1452 1535 1552 1635 1657 1745 1757 1840 1902 1940 1952 —
ran rrows show connectin

?el‘?vigee, froc;re;cf tg ch;:;geecgacg sL sl/ sl/ sl/ sl/ sl/ sl/ sl/

route number X26 X26 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X26
Kirkcaldy bus station 1500 1600 1705 1750 1805 1845 1905 2000
Dysart Porte 1509 1609 1714 1759 1814 1854 1914 2009
East Wemyss opp School Wynd 1515 1615 1720 1805 1820 1900 1920 2015
Leven bus station arr 1525 1625 1730 1815 1830 1910 1930 2025
Leven bus station dep 1530 1630 17350 === —
Lundin Links Hotel 1537 1637 1742 — — — — —
Upper Largo Main Street 1541 1641 1746 — — — — —
Largoward St Andrews Road 1550 1650 1755 — — — — —

St Andrews bus station 1605 1705 810 — — — — —



SATURDAYS

route number X27 X27 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26
Glasgow Buchanan bus station 0750 0850 0950 1010 1050 1110 1150 1210 1250 1310 1350 1410
Cumbernauld town centre 0812 0912 1012 1032 1112 1132 1212 1232 1312 1332 1412 1432
Kincardine High Street 0834 0934 1034 1054 1134 1154 1234 1254 1334 1354 1434 1454
Cemvie o e o ehenge coneh A AR
route number X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26
Kincardine High Street - — — — — 0835 — 0935 — 1035 1055 1135 1155 1235 1255 1335 1355 1435 1455
Cairneyhill post office — — — — — 0846 — 0946 — 1046 1106 1146 1206 1246 1306 1346 1406 1446 1506
Dunfermline bus station arr - — — — — 085 — 0955 — 1055 1115 1155 1215 1255 1315 1355 1415 1455 1515
Dunfermline bus station dep 0625 0635 0705 0735 0825 0900 0920 1000 1020 1100 1120 1200 1220 1300 1320 1400 1420 1500 1520
Halbeath opp Carnegie College 0633 0643 0713 0743 0833 0908 0928 1008 1028 1108 1128 1208 1228 1308 1328 1408 1428 1508 1528
Crossgates opp primary school 0637 | 0717 | 0837 | 0932 | 1032 | 1132 | 1232 | 1332 | 1432 | 1532
Auchertool opp Kiwi Tavern 0647 V¥ 0727 V 0847 V 0942 Vv 1042 Vv 1142 Vv 1242 V 1342 V 1442 V 1542
Chapel Level retail park | 0655 | 0755 | 0920 | 1020 | 1120 | 1220 | 1320 | 1420 | 1520 |
Victoria Hospital # V¥V 0701 V¥ 0801 V¥ 0926 Vv 1026 V 1126 V 1226 V 1326 V 1426 V 1526 V
Kirkcaldy bus station 0657 0710 0737 0810 0857 0935 0952 1035 1052 1135 1152 1235 1252 1335 1352 1435 1452 1535 1552
Servie, o meed ta change coach J J J J J J J J J J
route number X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26
Kirkcaldy bus station — 0700 0740 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600
Dysart Porte — 0709 0749 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609
East Wemyss opp School Wynd ~ — 0715 0755 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615
Leven bus station arr — 0725 0805 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625
Leven bus station dep 0630 0730 0810 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630
Lundin Links Hotel 0637 0737 0817 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637
Upper Largo Main Street 0641 0741 0821 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641
Largoward St Andrews Road 0650 0750 0830 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650
St Andrews bus station 0705 0805 0845 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705
route number X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X26 X26

Glasgow Buchanan bus station 1450 1510 1550 1610 1650 1710 1750 1810 1855 1925

Cumbernauld town centre 1512 1532 1612 1632 1712 1732 1812 1832 1917 1947

Kincardine High Street 1534 1554 1634 1654 1734 1754 1834 1854 1939 2009

ran rrows show connectin

el I A A R N A 2R

route number X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X27 X26 X26 X26

Kincardine High Street 1535 1555 1635 1655 1735 1755 1835 1855 1940 2010

Cairneyhill post office 1546 1606 1646 1706 1746 1806 1846 1906 1951 2121

Dunfermline bus station arr 1555 1615 1655 1715 1755 1815 1855 1915 2000 2030

Dunfermline bus station dep 1600 1620 1700 1720 1800 1820 1900 1920 — 2035

Halbeath opp Carnegie College 1608 1628 1708 1728 1808 1828 1908 1928 — 2043

Crossgates opp primary school | 1632 | 1732 | 1832 | 1932 — 2047

Auchertool opp Kiwi Tavern VvV 1642 V 1742 VvV 1842 V 1942 — 2057

Chapel Level retail park 1620 | 1720 | 1820 | 1920 | — |

Victoria Hospital # 1626 V¥V 1726 V¥V 1826 V¥V 1926 V — V

Kirkcaldy bus station 1635 1652 1735 1752 1835 1852 1935 1952 — 2107

ran rrows show connectin

?eivig; ‘;oc;)e;ds t: ch;ggeeci)tacg sL sL sL sL sL sL sL

route number X26 X27 X26 X26 X27 X26 X26

Kirkcaldy bus station 1700 1740 1800 1900 1940 2000 2110

Dysart Porte 1709 1749 1809 1909 1949 2009 2119

East Wemyss opp School Wynd 1715 1755 1815 1915 1955 2015 2125

Leven bus station arr 1725 1805 1825 1925 2005 2025 2135

Leven bus station dep 1730 — — - - = —

Lundin Links Hotel 1737 — — —_- - — —

Upper Largo Main Street 1741 — — —_ = = —

Largoward St Andrews Road 1750 — — —_- - = —

St Andrews bus station 1805 — — = = = —



SUNDAYS

route number

X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26

Glasgow Buchanan bus station 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015 2045
Cumbernauld town centre 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 1937 2037 2107
Kincardine High Street 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859 1959 2059 2129
orange arrows show connectin

servige, no need to change coacg *L *L *L *L *L *L *L *L J’ J’ ‘L

route number X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26 X26
Kincardine High Street — — 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2130
Cairneyhill post office — — 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811 1911 2011 2111 2141
Dunfermline bus station arr — — 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020 2120 2150
Dunfermline bus station dep 1055 1155 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 — — 2155
Halbeath opp Carnegie College 1103 1203 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833 1933 — — 2203
Crossgates opp primary school 1107 1207 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 1937 — — 2207
Auchertool opp Kiwi Tavern 1117 1217 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 — — 2217
Kirkcaldy bus station 1127 1227 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957 — — 2227
orange arrows show connectin

servige, no need to change coac J’ J’ *l’

route number X26 X26 X26 X26 X26
Kirkcaldy bus station - — 1900 2000 2230
Dysart Porte — — 1909 2009 2239
East Wemyss opp School Wynd ——  — 1915 2015 2245
Leven bus station arr —_ - 1925 2025 2255
Leven bus station dep 0820 0920 — — —

Lundin Links Hotel 0827 0927 — — —

Upper Largo Main Street 0831 0931 —_ - —

Largoward St Andrews Road 0840 0940 —  — —

St Andrews bus station 0855 0955 — — —

K Operates as service K1 from Chapel Level to Kirkcaldy bus station via Birnam Road shops (0823) and Hendry Road (0829).

@ Change of coach required at Dunfermline.

# Victoria Hospital - From 23rd January 2012 this stopping point will be altered from Hayfield Road to the new hospital entrance.

Journeys shown in orange are not operated by wheelchair accessible vehicles




